1:30

1:45

2:10

2:30

3:00

4:30

Defense Trade Advisory Group

Plenary Session
July 7, 2010

Welcome and Introductions

Opening Remarks

Update on Export Control
Reform

Break

Robert S. Kovac

Designated Federal Officer, DTAG
and Sam Sevier

Chair, DTAG

Andrew J. Shapiro
Assistant Secretary for Political
Military Affairs

ECR Task Force Members

DTAG Working Group Discussions (30 minutes each)

Part 120.9 Defense Service

Part 123.28 Special Exemption for
the Export of Components and
Spare Parts in Support of Previously
Exported U.S. Origin Items

Part 126.20 Policy on the Export and

Re-export of Defense Articles Incorporated
into Commodities “Subject to the EAR”

Next Steps and Closing Remarks

Christine McGinn

William Wade

Dennis Burnett

Robert S. Kovac

Designated Federal Officer, DTAG
and Sam Sevier

Chair, DTAG



