## Defense Trade Advisory Group Plenary Session July 7, 2010

1:30	Welcome and Introductions	Robert S. Kovac Designated Federal Officer, DTAG and Sam Sevier Chair, DTAG
1:45	Opening Remarks	Andrew J. Shapiro Assistant Secretary for Political Military Affairs
2:10	Update on Export Control Reform	ECR Task Force Members
2:30	Break	
3:00	DTAG Working Group Discussions (30 minutes each)	
	Part 120.9 Defense Service	Christine McGinn
	Part 123.28 Special Exemption for the Export of Components and Spare Parts in Support of Previously Exported U.S. Origin Items	William Wade
	Part 126.20 Policy on the Export and Re-export of Defense Articles Incorporated into Commodities "Subject to the EAR"	Dennis Burnett
4:30	Next Steps and Closing Remarks	Robert S. Kovac Designated Federal Officer, DTAG and Sam Sevier Chair, DTAG